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Sample Size: 1413 GB Adults What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 9th - 10th May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1413| 555 | 603 |466|330| 112 | 56 [398[331| 85 | 138 | 684 | 729 | 164 | 603 | 349 |297] 805 | 608 | 170 469 304 341 130

% % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following comes closest to your
view?
Itis almost certain that Theresa May W'”e"l"g;;';i 61| 60 72|86 42 62 72|79 54 62 75|67 56 |44 56 67 74| 63 58| 49 67 61 56 70
Itis quite possible that Theresa May will 'eolseitfgi 20| 24 12|8 37 22 14|11 27 20 11|17 22 |20 19 21 14| 21 18| 24 16 21 22 18
Not sure 19 15 16 7 21 16 14|10 19 18 15| 16 22 26 25 12 12| 16 24 27 17 19 22 12
If Theresa May wins the election with an
increased majority, which of the following do
you think will happen?
Jeremy Corbyn will soon step down as leader of the - o, [ 5, 55 35 55 35 31|34 37 20 25|35 20 |32 34 30 31|32 31| 28 31 30 33 40
Labour party
Jeremy Corbyn will remain leader of the Labour o 44 | 45 43 43 42 |48 37 43 48 |42 39 |42 35 44 46| 46 33| 35 4 45 38 42
party for at least a few years
Not sure 28 24 24 116 28 21 27 |19 26 28 26| 24 31 26 31 26 23] 22 35 37 28 26 28 18
Which of the following election outcomes would
you most like to see at the election next month?
A landslide Conservative majority 29 18 42 | 65 4 8 27|58 9 11 39| 32 25 20 23 30 42| 29 28 21 35 29 26 23
A medium sized Conservative majority 19 17 24 130 8 18 25128 15 19 27| 21 18 16 17 19 26| 20 18 16 23 19 19 13
A narrow Conservative majority 8 7 7 3 5 9 14 | 6 6 7 9 7 9 9 9 5 8 6 10 8 7 8 7 8
TOTAL CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY 56 42 73 98 17 35 66 92 30 37 75 60 52 45 49 54 76 55 56 45 65 56 52 44
A Conservative-led coalition government 8 8 6 1 5 19 16| 4 6 14 10| 9 6 11 8 8 5 8 7 12 6 7 8 7
A Labour-led coalition government 14 22 7 0 20 35 4 3 18 36 4 13 14 10 18 13 9 17 10 14 11 13 13 26
A narrow Labour majority 4 4 3 0O 10 1 6 1 9 1 4 4 5 7 5 3 3 3 6 5 3 6 5 4
A medium sized Labour majority 6 6 4 0 14 3 2 1 12 6 2 4 7 10 6 6 3 5 6 12 6 6 4 4
A landslide Labour majority 13 18 6 0 33 6 6 0 25 6 5 10 15 17 14 16 5 12 14 12 10 12 17 16
TOTAL LABOUR MAJORITY 23 28 13 0 57 10 14 2 46 13 11 18 27 34 25 25 11 20 26 29 19 24 26 24
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